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First Semester

Woodridge
First Grade Music
Year at a Glance (YAG)

Second Semester

TEKS
1.1 ABC
1.2 AB
1.3 AB

1.1 ABC
1.2 AB
1.3 AB

1.5AB

1.4 AB
1.6 AB

1.1 ABC
1.3 AB

Intro to Instruments (Students will learn the
care of and how to play barred instruments).

Intro to Percussion (Students will learn the care
of and how to play percussion instruments).

October Holidays (Students will learn, read,
play, and sing traditional Halloween songs and
games).

Where the Wild Things Are (Students will
read, and perform a reading of the book using
barred and percussion instruments).

Singing (Students will learn proper singing
techniques).

TEKS
1.1AB
1.2 AB

1.3 AB
1.5 AB

1.5 AB
1.6 AB

Mozart Birthday Unit (Students will learn
about Mozart and his music).

Valentine’s Day Unit (Students will learn,
read, play, and sing Valentine’s Day songs).

Carnival of the Animals Unit (Students will
read, learn, color, and play games and songs
about the book).

Thanksgiving Holiday Unit (Students will
learn, read, sing, and play Thanksgiving games
and songs).

December Holiday Unit (Students will learn,
read, sing, and play a variety of Christmas and
Hannukah songs).

Xylophone (Students will review playing
techniques and learn new ones while playing
and singing in a group and solo).

TEKS
1.1 ABC
1.5 AB

1.1 AB
1.2 AB

1.1 ABC
1.2 AB

1.3 AB
1.4 AB

15AB
1.6 AB

Fiesta Holiday Unit (Students will learn, read,
play, and sing Fiesta songs).

Xylophone (Students will review playing
techniques and learn new ones while playing
and singing in a group and solo).

Singing (Students will review singing
techniques and practice new ones).

Music Fundamental (Students will review and
learn note names, note and rest values).

Campfire Songs (Students will learn and sing
classic American folk songs).
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